
Beverage Menu



39

32

36

36

39

35

RED BULL
Regular / Sugar free / Yellow edition
Watermelon

WATER 
Eira Still / Eira Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS 
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / 7UP / Mirinda

FRESH JUICE 
Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon

LONDON ESSENCE 
Soda / Tonic / Ginger Ale

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipali ty Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Cocktails
HUGO
st-germain, prosecco, 
mint, soda 

PATRON REPOSADO PALOMA 
patron reposado, grapefruit 
soda, lime

SGROPPINO  
stolichnaya, lemon sorbet, 
prosecco

79

120

79

MAMMA
SONIA 
grey goose, passion fruit , 
citrus, lillet

RITA
stolichnaya, coffee liqueur, 
vanilla, chocolate

EMMA
chivas 12, orange, passion 
fruit

69

69

FI’LIA
IRYNA
bacardi carta blanca, 
pineapple, peach, citrus

ARIANNA 
malfy originale, campari, 
coconut, pineapple 

PEPPINA
bacardi carta blanca, tomato, 
basil, mixed fresh berries

69

69

69

NONNA

GLORIA
ginger, citrus, mint, yuzu

ELENA 
passion fruit , pineapple, red berries

MIA 
grapefruit, strawberry, raspberry,
elderflower, soda 

39

39

39

PAMELA
red apple juice, vanilla, butterfly pea syrup

ROSA
Wild Idol Rosé, coconut water, white 
peach & jasmine soda

FRAGOLA 
hibiscus, rosemary & strawberry, citrus

39

65

44

69

35

29

25

30

30

COFFEE LAVAZZA

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
 
AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
Mik alternatives : +4 AED
Almond / Coconut / Oat / Soya

TEA SELECTION



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipali ty Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

BELUGA NOBLE

GREY GOOSE

STOLICHNAYA 

ELIT BY STOLICHNAYA

STOLICHNAYA CITROS

85

75

60

85

65

VODKA
SGL

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

GIN MARE

HENDRICKS

OXLEY

ROKU GIN

PORTOFINO

60

70

80

80

80

90

GIN
SGL

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI 8 ANOS

BACARDI 4 ANOS

ZACAPA 23 YO

60

75

65

120

SGL

80

80

75

100

110

125

165

SCOTCH WHISKEY

SGLHIGHLAND 

ABERFELDY 12 YO

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO

ISLAND 

TALISKER 10 YO

ISLAY 

BOWMORE 12 YO

BOWMORE 15 YO

SPEYSIDE  

GLENFIDDICH 15 YO

THE MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY CASK

HIBIKI HARMONY

TOKI

145

80

JAPANESE WHISKY
SGL

JAMESON ORIGINAL 75

IRISH WHISKEY
SGL

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

HERRADURA REPOSADO

CAZADORES BLANCO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON EL CIELO

KOMOS ROSA REPOSADO

KOMOS ANEJO CRISTALINO

KOMOS EXTRA ANEJO

CENOTE BLANCO

130

245

75

80

80

80

90

240

140

220

495

80

SGL

JACK DANIELS NO 7

MAKERS MARK

THE WISEMAN BOURBON

70

75

105

AMERICAN WHISKEY
SGL

BIRRA MORETTI

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

PERONI DRAFT

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN 0.0

BEER

MARTELL VS

REMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

80

240

95

BRANDY & COGNAC 
SGL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL

DEWAR’S 15 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER black LABEL

BLENDED WHISKY
SGL
80

60

85

75

TEQUILA

RUM

55
55
59
55

40



Wine By the Glass

NV PROSECCO ‘ORGANIC‘, ALBERTO NANI, EXTRA DRY                  VENETO                                           90

PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT                                                               CHAMPAGNE                                 175

PERRIER-JOUËT  BLASON ROSÉ                                                            CHAMPAGNE                               195

VILLA ANTINORI BIANCO, ANTINORI                                                     TUSCANY                                                                                                        

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHANGE, GÉRARD BERTRAND                        SOUTH FRANCE                           

PINOT GRIGIO ‘ORGANIC‘, VINUVA          SICILY 

GAVI DI GAVI VALENTINO, LA SCOLCA                                                 PIEDMONT

PINK A.F., PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, CHATEAU MINUTY

ROSATO 150ML

ITALY

PROVENCE

70

90

70

85

PRIMITIVO ‘ORGANIC‘, VINUVA

PINOT NOIR ‘NATURALYS’ GERARD BÉRTRAND

NERO D’AVOLA, SALLIER DE LATOUR

CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO DI ALBOLA

PIAN DI RÈMOLE ROSSO, FRESCOBALDI

ROSSO 150ML

TUSCANY

SOUTH FRANCE

SICILY

TUSCANY

TUSCANY

60

80

80

85

70

KABIR MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA, DONNAFUGATA 

DOLCE 100ML

SICILY

TUSCANY

PROVENCE

130

BIANCO 150ML

  80

70

65

100

FRIZZANTE 125ML

CHAMPAGNE 100ML

           GLS

RÈMOLE ROSÉ, FRESCOBALDI

ROSEBLOOD, CHATEAU D’ESTOUBLON

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipali ty Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

0% ABV Bollicine Bottiglia
WILD IDOL, BLANC

WILD IDOL, ROSÉ

70
75


